
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113-2433 Name: SPECIAL CONFERENCE: Honeywell International
Inc. (Investment Grade Energy Audit/Energy
Savings Plan) (2014)

Status:Type: Resolution Filed

File created: In control:12/13/2013 Administration

On agenda: Final action:3/19/2014 3/19/2014

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Administration/Office of the Business Administrator
Action:  (  ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (   ) Amending
Type of Service:  Contract
Purpose: To conduct an Investment Grade Energy Audit of seventeen (17) Municipal Buildings for the
purpose of developing and implementing an Energy Savings Plan (Phase I).
Entity Name:  Honeywell International Inc.
Entity Address:  101 Columbia Road, Morristown, New Jersey 07962-1057
Contract Amount: Maximum amount not to exceed $334,535.00
Funding Source:   Insurance Commission Fund
Contract Period:  One (1) Year from the date of Contract execution
Contract Basis: (  ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
( X  ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   ( X ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:  NJSA 40A:11-4.6, Energy Savings Improvement Program.   Phase I: Contract
Amount: $334,535.00 (Amount includes: $289,166.00 (Services) + $45,369.00 (Cancellation Fee, if
applicable). Only if Phase II is not executed by the City, then the cancellation fee becomes applicable.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council3/19/2014 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

